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Staff Workshop on the  
2020 California Electric Vehicle Infrastructure Project (CALeVIP) Incentive Projects 

August 14, 2019 

Workshop Participants (In-room and webinar) 

Participant Name Email 
Alex Kaufman Alex.kaufman@energycenter.org 
Andrew Krulewitz andrew.krulewitz@flux-ev.com 
Barbara Moed moedb@mendocinocounty.org 
Brian Fauble brian.fauble@energy.ca.gov 
Danielle Dooley danielle.dooley@cpuc.ca.gov 
Marc Monbouquette marc.monbouquette@enel.com 
Mark Tang mtang@baaqmd.gov 
Neal Reardon nreardon@sonomacleanpower.org 
Nelson Lomeli nlomeli@sonomacleanpower.org 
Nicole Appenzeller nicole.appenzeller@energycenter.org 
Patrick Carter pcarter@cityofpetaluma.org 
Prabhakar Nellore npr@openegrid.com 
Rick Whisman rick.whisman@solpatchresources.com 
Ritta Merza rmerza@foothilltransit.org 
Tor Allen tor@rahus.org 
Zara Cholland raffireis@gmail.com 

raffiocara@gmail.com 




